
 INDEXFIND
 

 
 

1983-1987 G SHIFT CONTROL/AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION FLOOR 
 

1. 4.010 
4.010 

BRACKET , SHIFT LVR (EXC MW9)(1983-87)............................................................
BRACKET , SHIFT LVR (W/MW9)(200-4R).................................................................

559977 
22508097 

2. 4.017 
4.017 

RING , HDL-RH............................................................................................................
RING , HDL-LH ............................................................................................................

560888 
560887 

3. 4.006 
4.006 

HANDLE , SHIFT LVR (BLU)(1983-84)........................................................................
HANDLE , SHIFT LVR (BLU)(1985-88)........................................................................

22517551 
22525554 

4. 4.008 SPRING , HANDLE...................................................................................................... 560891 
5. 4.015 SLIDE , SHFT LVR HANDLE BTN............................................................................... 560890 
6. 4.006 BUTTON , HANDLE..................................................................................................... 560886 
7. 4.017 RING , SHFT LVR HDL TR LWR ................................................................................. 560889 
8. 4.008 PIN , LVR TO BRACKET ............................................................................................. 559980 
9. 8.900 BOLT , HWH (M6-1 X 20) PZOR ................................................................................. 11508600 

10. 8.915 NUT , HEX (M10-1.5) ................................................................................................... 11505057 
11. 8.929 WASHER , FLAT 15/32 X 15/16 X 1/16 ZP (AR).......................................................... 120395 
12. 4.047 PIN , CONTROL CABLE.............................................................................................. 14105773 
13. 8.929 WASHER , RAD........................................................................................................... 507295 
14. 4.047 RETAINER , TRANS CONTROL CABLE  (1/4” SPRING RET) .................................... 9791366 
15. 4.045 LEVER , CONT RANGE SEL....................................................................................... 10026214 
16. 4.047 

4.047 
BRACKET , RANGE SEL LVR CBL LWR (MW9)(200-4R) ..........................................
BRACKET , RANGE SEL LVR CBL LWR (MV9)(200C)...............................................

10027568 
10001413 

17. 4.047 SPRING , RANGE SEL LVR CBL ................................................................................ 10022571 
18. 8.900 BOLT , HEX (M8-1.25 X 20) PZOR..............................................................................  
19. 4.047 

4.047 
CABLE , RANGE SEL LVR (M31/MV9) .......................................................................
CABLE , RANGE SEL LVR (MW9)..............................................................................

22500579 
25537476 

20. 4.047 GROMMET , RNG SEL LVR CBL................................................................................ 10002808 
21. 8.977 SCREW , HWH TAP (M4.2 X 1.41 X 16) PZOR........................................................... 11509135 
22. 8.915 NUT , HEX (M6-1) ........................................................................................................ 11507095 
23. N.S. HANDLE , (SEE VIEW A) ............................................................................................  
24. 4.006 RETAINER , HANDLE TO SHIFT LEVER.................................................................... 10028352 
25. 4.045 EXTENSION , SHIFT LEVER ROD.............................................................................. 559978 
26. 4.020 

4.020 
PLATE , SHIFT LVR INDEX (M31/MV9) ......................................................................
PLATE , SHIFT LVR INDEX (MW9)(200-4R) ...............................................................

559981 
22508098 

27. 4.006 LEVER , SHIFT............................................................................................................ 562947 
28. 4.037 SLEEVE , SHIFT PIN .................................................................................................. 562948 

 
4-107 


